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2021 CARD LOCK  

 

SUN COAST RESOURCES: Various Unbranded 

PER GALLON: 

 

Unleaded 

Fuel 

87 Octane 

 Unleaded 

Fuel 
87 Octane 

Non-Eth 

 

Unleaded 

Fuel 

93 Octane  Diesel 

(A)  Beginning Actual Cost 

(Rack Price) $1.3949  $+n/a 

 

$+1.8599  $1.4691 

(B)  Mark Up $+0.2995 
 

$+n/a 
 

$+0.2995  $+0.2995 

(C) Applicable State Taxes 

*State but not Federal taxes.  

$+.20293 

$+0.2010 

 

$+n/a 

 $+.20293 

$+0.2010  

$.20293 

$+0.2010 

(D)  Total Cost  

$+1.89733 

$+1.8954 

 

$+n/a 

 $+2.36233 

$+2.3604  

$+1.97153 

$+1.9696 

 

*Applicable State Taxes are correct but should include Federal taxes that apply to the County. See rates below: 

State   0.2000 

Lust (Federal):  0.001 

Oil Spill (Federal): 0.001929 

Loading Fee (optional): 0.0012 

 Adding all taxes applicable changes the amount and Total Cost.  

  ** Total cost includes beginning of the month price. 

 

Physical location: 176 Highway 59 S 
      Edna, TX 77957 

AWARDED 


