

## 2021 CARD LOCK

SUN COAST RESOURCES: Various Unbranded

		Unleaded		
	Unleaded	Fuel	Unleaded	
	Fuel	87 Octane	Fuel	
PER GALLON:	87 Octane	Non-Eth	93 Octane	Diesel
(A) Beginning Actual Cost				
(Rack Price)	\$1.3949	\$+n/a	\$+1.8599	\$1.4691
(B) Mark Up	\$+0.2995	\$+n/a	\$+0.2995	\$+0.2995
(C) Applicable State Taxes	\$+.20293		\$+.20293	\$.20293
*State but not Federal taxes.	\$+0.2010	\$+n/a	\$+ <del>0.2010</del>	\$+ <del>0.2010</del>
	\$+1.89733		\$+2.36233	\$+1.97153
(D) Total Cost	\$+1.8954	\$+n/a	\$+2.3604	\$+1.9696

<sup>\*</sup>Applicable State Taxes are correct but should include Federal taxes that apply to the County. See rates below:

State 0.2000

Lust (Federal): 0.001

Oil Spill (Federal): 0.001929

Loading Fee (optional): 0.0012

Adding all taxes applicable changes the amount and Total Cost.

Physical location: 176 Highway 59 S

Edna, TX 77957

<sup>\*\*</sup> Total cost includes beginning of the month price.